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GLENFIELD ROAD

Spaces 6

Tariff Free 30mins and Medium

Operaton Monday-Saturday
8.30-18.30 2hrs n/r 1hr

THE HORSESHOE

Spaces 7

Tariff Free 30mins and Medium,
and long term £4.50 all day

Operation

Monday-Saturday
8.30-18.30

HIGH STREET, THE PARADE

Spaces 42

Tariff Free 30mins and Medium

Operation Monday-Saturday
8.30-18.30 2hrs n/r 1hr

HIGH STREET

Spaces 20

Tariff Free 30mins and Medium

Operation Monday-Saturday
8.30-18.30 2hrs nir 2hrs

RUSHWORTH ROAD

Spaces 19

Tariff

Operation Monday-Friday
10.00-16.00,

CASTLEFIELD ROAD

Spaces 14

Tariff Low

Operation Monday-Saturday
8.30-18.30 2hrs nir 2hrs

UPPER WEST STREET

Spaces 12

Tariff Medium

Operation Monday-Saturday
8.30-18.30 1hrn/r 1hr

HIGH STREET

Spaces 15

Tariff Medium

Operation Monday-Saturday
8.30-18.30 1hrn/r 1hr

CHURCH STREET

Spaces 34

Tariff Medium

Operation Monday-Saturday
8.30-18.30 1hrn/r 1hr

BELL STREET

Spaces 21

Tariff Free 30mins and Medium

Operation Monday-Saturday
8.30-18.30 2hrs nr 1hr
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Medium and long term £4.50 all day

VICTORIA ROAD
Spaces 19
Tariff Free 30mins and Medium
Operation Monday-Saturday
8.30-18.30 2hrs nir 1hr

RUSSELLS CRESCENT

Spaces 38

Tariff Free up to Shrs

£5.00 over 5hrs

Monday-Saturday

8.30-18.30 2hrs n'r 11|§o |
I
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HARBOURFIELD ROAD

Spaces 1
Tariff Free 30mins and Medium
Operation Monday-Saturday
8.30-18.30 2hrs n/r 1hr
CHILTONS ROAD
Spaces 6
Tariff Free 30mins and Medium
Operation Monday-Saturday
8.30-18.30 2hrs n/r 1hr
WILMOT WAY
Spaces 8
Tarlff Free 30mins and Medium
Operation Monday-Saturday
8.30-18.30 2hrs n/r 1hr
LONDON ROAD NORTH
Spaces 47
Tariff Long term rate £4.20 all day
Operation Monday-Friday
8.30-18.30
LONDON ROAD
Spaces 8
Tariff Medium and £5.50 over 5 hrs
Operation Monday-Saturday
8.30-18.30 1hr n/r 2hrs
LONDON ROAD
Spaces 16
Tariff Medium and £5.50 over 5 hrs
Operation Monday-Saturday
8.30-18.30 1hr n/r 2hrs
HIGH STREET
Spaces 9
Tariff Medium
Operation Monday-Saturday
8.30-18.30 2hrs nir 2hrs
CHAPEL ROAD
Spaces 12
Tariff Medium
Operation Monday-Saturday
8.30-18.30 1hrn/r 1hr
BRIGHTON ROAD
Spaces 49
Tariff Free 30mins and Medium
Operation Monday-Friday
8.30-18.30 2hrs nr 1hr
HIGH STREET
Spaces 19
Tariff Free 30mins and Medium
Operation Monday-Saturday
8.00-18.00 2hrs n/r 1hr
STATION APPROACH
Spaces 27
Tariff Long term rate £5.00 all day

Operation Monday-Saturday
Al day
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